	Physician Assistant Applied Human Anatomy-FA2019 	
	WEEK 1

	
	Monday-Sept 9
	Tuesday-Sept. 10
	Wednesday-Sept. 11
	Thursday-Sept. 12
	Friday-Sept. 13

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

  L3: Abdominal Viscera
Dr. Evey
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	





Lab1: Abdominal 
Wall and 
Inguinal Region
Pgs. 99-112, 113-116
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
 
L1:Abdominal Wall/
Inguinal Region    
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
L2: Foregut and 
Celiac Trunk
	
	
	






	WEEK 2

	
	Monday-Sept. 16
	Tuesday-Sept. 17
	Wednesday-Sept. 18
	Thursday-Sept. 19
	Friday-Sept. 20

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

[bookmark: _GoBack]L6:  Abdominal  Autonomics
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	





Lab 2:  
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L4:  Midgut and Hindgut
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	

L5:  Retroperitoneum
	
	
	




	WEEK 3

	
	Monday-Sept. 23
	Tuesday-Sept. 24
	Wednesday-Sept. 25
	Thursday-Sept. 26
	Friday-Sept. 27

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

Clinical Correlate 
Dr. Evey
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	





Lab 3:
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	

L7: Overview of the Pelvis
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
L8: Female Reproductive Organs
	
	
	





	WEEK 4

	
	Monday-Sept. 30
	Tuesday-Oct. 1
	Wednesday-Oct. 2
	Thursday-Oct. 3
	Friday-Oct. 4

	

1-2PM
	
	
	









   
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 5

	
	Monday-Oct. 7
	Tuesday-Oct. 8
	Wednesday-Oct. 9
	Thursday-Oct. 10
	Friday-Oct. 11

	

1-2PM
	
	
	







Lab 5: Vertebral Canal, Spinal Cord and Meninges
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	

Lab Review for Exam 1
	
	





	WEEK 6

	
	Monday-Oct. 14
	Tuesday-Oct. 15
	Wednesday-Oct. 16
	Thursday-Oct. 17
	Friday-Oct. 18

	

1-2PM
	
	
	








EXAM 1
Abdomen, Pelvis and Perineum


	










 
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	




  Review for Exam
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 7

	
	Monday-Oct. 21
	Tuesday-Oct. 22
	Wednesday-Oct. 23
	Thursday-Oct. 24
	Friday-Oct. 25

	

1-2PM
	
	
	


	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 6:  
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 8

	
	Monday-Oct. 28
	Tuesday-Oct. 29
	Wednesday-Oct. 30
	Thursday-Oct. 31
	Friday-Nov. 1

	

1-2PM
	
	
	


	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 7: 
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 9

	
	Monday-Nov. 4
	Tuesday-Nov. 5
	Wednesday-Nov. 6
	Thursday-Nov. 7
	Friday-Nov. 8

	

1-2PM
	
	
	


	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 8
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 10

	
	Monday-Nov. 11
	Tuesday-Nov. 12
	Wednesday-Nov. 13
	Thursday-Nov. 14
	Friday-Nov. 15

	

1-2PM
	
	
	

	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 9: 
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 11

	
	Monday-Nov. 18
	Tuesday-Nov. 19
	Wednesday-Nov. 20
	Thursday-Nov. 21
	Friday-Nov. 22

	

1-2PM
	
	
	


	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 10
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 12

	
	Monday-Nov. 25
	Tuesday-Nov. 26
	Wednesday-Nov. 27
	Thursday-Nov. 28
	Friday-Nov. 29

	

1-2PM
	
	
	









Vacation
Day
	









Thanksgiving Day Holiday
	









Vacation 
Day

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 13

	
	Monday-Dec. 2
	Tuesday-Dec. 3
	Wednesday-Dec. 4
	Thursday-Dec. 5
	Friday-Dec. 6

	

1-2PM
	
	
	


	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	




Lab 10
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	





	WEEK 13

	
	Monday-Dec. 9
	Tuesday-Dec. 10
	Wednesday-Dec. 11
	Thursday-Dec. 12
	Friday-Dec. 13

	

1-2PM
	
	
	










EXAM 2
Head and Neck
	
	

	

2-3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

3-4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	

4-5PM
	
	
	
	
	



